Earthquake 1.00 SW100-2021-0218 Ver.13.1

A=Y+
VEV R
1.00




Earthquake 1.00

SW100-2021-0218

Ver.13.1

[eranocz-ee |
5 &
(] f=
M s 3
POS |PART NO. |PART NO. [OMSCHRIJVING ZF5 & = ‘% s
1 1014125 014135 Frame IL—L 1
2 006820 006820 Topstangpen EEUDEY 1 X
3 |000072 000072 Borgveer dubbel RV EDRAT) T DR~ 3 X
4 1006774 006774 Trekkerpen SE7—-LEY 2 X
5 1011790 011817 Beluchtingsgedeelte [O—4%")—>+v7 b (cpl) 4 R—=3 1
6 |011775 011834 Sledegedeelte A%y F(cpl) =Y 1
7 1011766 011824 Rol AL—2AO0—5— 1
8 000644 000644 Lagerblok 250 IRTPYIH 2 X
9 /008901 008901 Bout nvlaN 4
10 |006284 006284 \Veerring 27Uy avHIyov 4
11 (006281 006281 Moer Fub 4
12 011770 011833 Afstrijkstrip 25L—\—EY 1
13 006619 006619 \Veerring 27Uy avHIyov 2
14 (006468 006468 Bout nvlaN 2
15 1011761 |011761  |Steunpoot A5 RE 4
16 008808 008808 Bout nvlaN 4
17 |006577  |006577  |Moer ok 4
18 |011763  [011763  |Borgpen Ey 4
19 [010971  [010971  |Drukveer 27y 4
20 (006248 006248 Sluitring vy 4
21 (008785 008785 Borgmoer vk 4
22 (017069 017608 Kap achter 7 H)IN— 1
23 (014133 014137 Kap links voor z0v FhN— 1
24 014132 014138 Kap rechts voor 0V b EHN= 1
25 1006616 006616 Bout bk 11




Earthquake 1.00

SW100-2021-0218 Ver.13.1
h =
| g g
POS |PART NO. |PART NO. |OMSCHRIJVING  |& 7% e ® o =
26 006484 006484  [Sluitring vy 11
27 007168  |007168  |Veiligheidskabel BEr—J 4 | X
28 |008854  |008854  |Oogmoer B0 EFREPARILE 1
29 006456 006456  [Bout L b 8
30 006283 006283 \Veerring 2TV HAYDI I 8
31 012918 012918 Kouterset kpl. kT4 7Yk (cpl) 6 R=Y ATvay 1
32-40/014200 014200  |Verstelset BEEyb LPEY 1
33 [014203  [014203  |SteunL Hik— b FL—F () 2
34 [014201  [014201  [SteunR Hik— b IL—r () 2
35 |008816  |008816  [Bout L b 2
36 |006249  |006249  [Sluitring oA 4
37 1009904 009904 Borgmoer >k 2
38 |006513  |006513  [Bout L b 8
39 006284 006284 \Veerring 2TV HAYDI I 8
40 006281  |006281  |[Moer Fyk 8




Earthquake 1.00

SW100-2021-0218

Ver.13.1

[s18-017-exP|
H
(] f=-
W o5 S
®/ 2=
POS PART NO. PART NO. |[OMSCHRIJVING EX a0 EE
1-15 |011790 011817 Beluchtingsgedeelte |[A—41)—3%7 k (cpl)

1 1010963 010963 /Aandrijfkast F 7Ry 1

2 /011803 011822 As links A B 1

3 011792 011819 As rechts E 1

4 1006480 006480 \Veerring 27050990y v M16 8

5 006291 006291 Moer Fvbk M16 8

6 |005112 005112 Mes 47 12mm 18/24 X

7 1006446 006446 Bout RV M14x55 12

8 1006284 006284 \Veerring 27005 avDIy v M14 26/32 | X

9 1006281 006281 Moer Fyk M14 Xuysty b 28T 2021/02 | 20/26

10 |006273 006273 Bout RV b M12x55 12

11 |006283 006283 \Veerring 27005 0v00y o M12 18/24 | X

12 1006280 006280 Moer Fyb M12 Xuyrty b 528 HE 2021/02 | 12/18

13 |006513 006543 Tapbout R b M14x40 14 X

14 006520 006520 Tapbout R b M12x40 14 X

15 (000777 000777 Lagerblok I3V IRTIIY 2 X




Earthquake 1.00

SW100-2021-0218

Ver.13.1

B818-021-EXP

t
W 5 &
® 5 8
& =
POS |PART NO. |PART NO. |OMSCHRIJVING |2 % Bz
1-18 011775  |011834  |Sledegedeelte 23 E (cpl)
1 (011779  |011835  |Slede PEDIN 1
2 |008815 |008815  |Bout b b 2
3 |006249  |006249  |Veerring 27005099y oe 4
4 1009904  |009904  |Borgmoer Fvhk 2
5 (011789  |011789  |Stelplaat rechts AEIL—(H) 1
6 [011777  |011777  |Stelplaat links Eﬁ?é7b—t~(7£) 1
7 [010623  |010623  |Bout b b 4
8 |006283 |006283  |Veerring 27005099y oe 4
9 |006280  |006280  |Moer Fvhk 4
10 |005129  [005129  |Borpen slede 2%y REEEY 2 X
11 |000072  |000072  |Borgveer dubbel L DRATY VT Ty~ 2 X
12 |006548  |006548  |Gasveer HAZ RSV (FPAEL) 2 X
13 |000084  |000084  |Schroefoog 74 4 X
14 |010420  [010420  |Bout b b 2
15 [011776  [011776  |Bus Jyva 2
16 |006474  |006474  |Borgmoer Fvhk 8
17 |010732  [010732  |Bout b b 2
18 011778 011778 |Bus Jyva 2




Earthquake 1.00

SW100-2021-0218 Ver.13.1
18-083-EXP
t
W S| g
®] 2 =
POS [PART NO. [PART NO. OMSCHRIJVING B4 U=
1/11 012918  |012918  |Kouterset kpl. (1) K T4 Tty b (eph) (1) 6/8
1 1012919 012919 Kouterhouder SR FA TS5y bk 1
2 1005036 005036 Plaat JL— b 1
3 1006623 006623 Bout v 4
4 1006283 006283 \Veerring v PVLIs s PVAY 4
5 1006280 006280 Moer Fybk 4
6 |005130 005130 Koutermes k147 1 X
7 1008758 008758 Spanbus A0V MFEARL—FEY 1
8 1006445 006445 Bout Rk 4
9 1008115 008115 Moer >y 4
10 (008680 008680 Bout nvlaN 1
11 (006291 006291 Moer Tk 1




